
LIST HOSPITAL SITES TO BE E-AUCTION ON 21.03.2026 GURUGRAM ZONE 

Sr. 

No. 
Auction ID 

Sector/Urban 

Estate 

 

Category & Size in Mtrs. 
Area in 

Sq.Mtr. 

 

FAR RP in Rupees 
EMD by RP in 

Rupees 
Demarcation Plan 

 

1 22590 
Sector37C, 

Gurugram 

Veterinary Hospital Site(0.50 Acre 

approx.) 

 

2022.77 

 

1.5 

 

18,44,76,800 

 

92,23,900 
Demarcation Plan 

 

2 22591 
Sector37C, 

Gurugram 
Hospital Site(0.83AcreApprox) 

 

3359.01 

 

1.5 

 

30,63,41,800 

 

1,53,17,100 
Demarcation Plan 

   
NOTE 

 
BIDDERSAREREQUESTEDTOSEEFINALLISTOFPROPERTIESBEFORE BIDDING. 

 

   
EMDISCALCULATEDONRESERVEPRICE,THEFIRSTROUNDOFBIDDINGWILL START FROM RESERVE PRICE 

FIXED BY HSVP 

 

 

https://www.hsvphry.org.in/documents/eauction/17_10_2025/VeterinaryHospitalSiteSector37CGurugram.pdf
https://www.hsvphry.org.in/documents/eauction/17_10_2025/HospitalSiteSector37CGurugram.pdf

