

LIST HOSPITAL SITES TO BE E-AUCTION ON 21.03.2026 GURUGRAM ZONE									
Sr. No.	Auction ID	Sector/Urban Estate	Category & Size in Mtrs.	Area in Sq.Mtr.	FAR	RP in Rupees	EMD by RP in Rupees	Demarcation Plan	
1	22590	Sector37C, Gurugram	Veterinary Hospital Site(0.50 Acre approx.)	2022.77	1.5	18,44,76,800	92,23,900	<a href="#">Demarcation Plan</a>	
2	22591	Sector37C, Gurugram	Hospital Site(0.83AcreApprox)	3359.01	1.5	30,63,41,800	1,53,17,100	<a href="#">Demarcation Plan</a>	
		<b>NOTE</b>	<b>BIDDERSAREREQUESTEDTOSEEFINALLISTOFPROPERTIESBEFORE BIDDING.</b>						
			<b>EMDISCALCULATEDONRESERVEPRICE,THEFIRSTROUND OFBIDDINGWILL START FROM RESERVE PRICE FIXED BY HSVP</b>						